
LOT C-6
VILLAS AT OYSTER BAY HARBOURS
PBK 8/229

TARRANT JEFFREY SCOTT & ANGELA DORENE
380 PEACHBELT RD
THOMASTON, GA 30286

46-3N-28-5481-00C6-0000
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GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTISAN HOMES II LLC

TARRANT JEFFREY SCO

2646/939 6/01/2023 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTISAN HOMES LLC

ARTISAN HOMES II
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CO240013789 PRIVATE PROVIDER 554,218 12/13/2024

B230013199 SFR H2823 G 907 554,218 10/13/2023

HX Base Yr

96404 CONTESSA POINT DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 66
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 34
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 13 STAND SEAM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior FlooSELECT NEW N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 66
Frame 03 MASONRY 34
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 1 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 11 3,546 140.2004 221.52 785,510 2024 2024 6 0 0 0.00 94.00

1 SFR CUST – 0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2587

BAS 128 100 2025 128 26,654

FGR 918 55 2025 505 105,156

FOP 94 30 2025 28 5,831

FSP 112 40 2025 45 9,370

FSP 183 40 2025 73 15,201

FSP 418 40 2025 167 34,774

FST 24 55 2025 13 2,707

FST 42 55 2025 23 4,789

FST 42 55 2025 23 4,789

FST 42 55 2025 23 4,789
** This building has 16 Sub-Areas

4,803 3,546 738,379

FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=10,10] E15 S23 S3 E7 S6 S7 S4 S7 W22 N50 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=25,33] E8 S3 W1 W7 N3 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=25,10] E17 S26 W9 N3 W8 N23 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=32,36] E1 E9 S17 W10 N4 E6 N7 W6 N6 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=32,42] E6 S7 W6 N7 $
UST=[YR=2025;ORIG=32,53] E10 S7 W10 N7 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=50,10] E15 S8 D3R3 E14 S22 W5 W6 S7 S4 D3L3
S3 W18 N50 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=65,10] E17 S11 W14 U3L3 N8 $
FST=[YR=2025;ORIG=77,43] W6 S7 E6 N7 $
STR=[YR=2025;ORIG=77,43] E5 S11 W11 N4 E6 N7 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=82,54] W11 D3L3 S3 S1 E7 E5 E2 N7 $

FGR
2025

15

23

3
7

6

7

4

7

22

50 FST
2025

8
3

7
3

FSP
2025

17

26

9
3

8

23

BAS
2025

9

17

10
4

6

7

6

6

FST
2025

6

7

6

7

UST
2025

10

7

10

7

FUS
2025

15

8

4.2
14

22

56

7

4

4.2

3
18

50

FSP
2025

17

11

14
4.2

8

FST
2025

6

7

6

7

STR
2025

5

11

11
4

6

7

FOP
2025

11
4.2

3

7 5

7

STR
2025
9

20

5

14

4

6

FUS
2025

18

8

14

22

46

7

4
4

7

5
13

50

FST
2025

6

7

6

7

STR
2025

4

7

6
4

10

11

FSP
2025

14

8

14

8

1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 762.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,620

2 0409 ELEVATOR R 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 15,300.00 15,300.00 100 2025 2024 100 15,300

22,920

1 000116 C RES MARSH 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 120,000.00 120,000.00 120,000


